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2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
4.49 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

-0.44% (-0.02)

O

AUO00000HVN7
HVN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Commerce
Stock
3,441 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

4.48 AUD (3,023)
4.49 AUD (16,008)
4.55 AUD

4.55 AUD

4.48 AUD

4.51 AUD

4.50825 AUD
1,245,726
5,615,796.37
2,730

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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704

WKN: HVN
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53950995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000HVN7&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac240681b6535cd93665865200eb9683d6e939d90a3348a578fde5e702402f0b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a465e8cfd63a10f9d&time=1721451057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=495d851021b169f2589fe1bd6c5fce1a1ca426eb5310ca3de46f82044fad42d9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc85d9a695c40b385&time=1721451057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67b6b7eb361fd440fcc15fba6fe968c1bb20f71905c9d875447cae30ef13c5f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5019119e28cd49184&time=1721451057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffa9f58e5575795807e757f4402b1cd35f5de2b1c44acac98e03ae00712d7038&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c4f9d5f42e040db3&time=1721451057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d72d838eace8e9b83039180e9aceff90ffccd0da21262cc72a57f7b3f1cf40d9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71596cca8e8f5a6f2&time=1721451057&tool=RSC

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
4.49 AUD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.44% (-0.02)

ISIN AUO00000HVN7
Symbol HVN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,441 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.48 AUD (3,023)
Ask (Ask size) 4.49 AUD (16,008)
Open 4.55 AUD
High 4.55 AUD
Low 4.48 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.51 AUD
VWAP 4.50825 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,245,726
Trading volume 5,615,796.37
Number of trades 2,730
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.14 1.02 1.00
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/05/
03

2024/07/

Time Price

08:08 2.70 EUR

08:07 2.74 EUR

08:10 2.70 EUR

15:46 2.89 USD

19:30 2.68 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.08

0.00

4.48 AUD (1,293,325
4.39 AUD (1,603,936
4.58 AUD (2,628,691
4.22 AUD (2,615,217
5.15 AUD (2024/03/28
4.06 AUD (2024/01/08
5.15 AUD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.44 AUD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000HVN7
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34468781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222709733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566989

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

18
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 4.49 AUD 5.62 2,730
Exchange 18
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HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Harvey Norman

Cemputers and Cammunicatiens

Contact Details
HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

A1 Richmond Road - 2140 HOMEBUSH
WEST

Telefon: +61 (02) 9201 6111
Fax: +61 (02) 9201 6250
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katie Page Chairman of Managing
Board

Chris Mentis  Member of Executive
Committee

David Ackery Member of Executive
Committee

John Slack- Member of Executive

Smith Committee

Board of directors

Gerald Harvey
Chris Mentis
Christopher Brown
David Ackery
John Craven

John Slack-Smith
Kenneth
Gunderson-Briggs

Luisa Catanzaro

Michael Harvey

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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